The details are given below.

Vacancy Project Assistant -Technology/Management - 01

Category (*)  SC

Nature of engagement
On contract basis for a period of One Year and likely to
be extended for another two years based on performance
evaluation.

Remuneration
₹25,000/-(Rupees Twenty Five Thousand Only) per
month

Eligibility and Experience

Project Assistant - Technology/Management:
MBA/B.Tech with managerial skill, Minimum 2 years of
experience in business development/technology
development, project management, DPR and estimate
preparation, incubation/innovation, and entrepreneurship